The Rhode Island October - December 2025
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jan 05, 2026 03:30 PM
Contact I nfor mation

Name: CARE NEW ENGLAND Phone: 1 (401) 595-5555

Email: lindaplante@cox.net Address: 45 Willard Ave
Providence, RI
02905

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Nov 12, 2025 Fee $10,000.00 CAPITOL STRATEGIES
GROUP

Oct 07, 2025 Fee $5,000.00 Deer Creek Research

Dec 16, 2025 Fee $10,000.00 Deer Creek Research

Nov 12, 2025 Fee $5,000.00 DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value




Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Behaviora Healthcare, Committees,Developmentally Disabled,Hospitals

Health & Safety,Health Care Plans/Services

Human Services,Medical,Medicare

Reported Bills

H5108

H5249

H5254

H5320

H5429

H5433

H5461

H5498



H5620

H5790

H5903

H5908

H5910

H5912

H6095

H6210

H6353

S0066

S0114

S0220

SO0680A



S0681

S0786

S0848

S0873

S690

Reported Public Bodies

Administration, Department of

Attorney General, Office of the

Behaviora Healthcare, Developmenta Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Health and Human Services, Rhode |sland Executive Office of

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials




Attorney General Peter Neronha

Dan Connors, Richard Charest

Director Jerome Larkin



